CONTACT INFORMATION: Honey & Roses Coffee Co PR@honeyandrosescoffee.com

RELEASE DATE: FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE



HONEY & ROSES TO OFFER COLD BREW SUBSCRIPTION

[New York, New York, June 30 2021] – Honey & Roses Coffee Co. is pleased to announce a cold brew subscription just in time for summer.

For the price of \$150 (shipping included), customers will receive a 6-month subscription and can choose from:

- Amount of bags per order
- Grind (specifically optimized for cold brew)

Each bag of coffee is hand selected by us using the best beans for cold brew. The first box will include a free rose gold French press and a free reusable cold brew bottle from Honey & Roses own eco-friendly homeware line. It's a great value for everything you need to brew your own cold brew at home!

Coffee aficionados can renew the subscription after the 6 months have passed.

Honey & Roses Coffee Co. is an online coffee marketplace that helps you recreate the authentic coffee shop experience in the comfort of your own kitchen. www.honeyandrosescoffee.com

###

If you would like more information about this Cold Brew subscription, please email help@honeyandrosescoffee.com.